36/618
36/620
36/622
36/608
36/605
36/615
36/625
36/635
36/345

Kodiak No. 1
Kodiak No. 2
Mission Road
Flats

Cape Chiniak
KI-South

Old Harbor
Ouzinkie
Port Lions

Harbormaster

Community Teen Center
Bayside Fire Hall

Womens Bay Fire Hall

Chiniak Library

Larsen Bay Community Hall
Old Harbor Senior Center
Ouzinkie Community Center
Port Lions Community Building

Absentee, questioned, personal rep, & by mail estimate

UNOFFICIAL
FINAL COUNT WILL BE

Registered Voters By Precinct

1920
1849
3082
1979
127
203
138
128
223

9649

DETERMINED BY WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14

AS A RESULT OF THE CANVASS

Voted (Estimates)
523
405
892
271
29
34
30
41
31

2256
350

2606

27% voted
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