Registered Voters By Precinct

				Voted (Estimates)
36/618	Kodiak No. 1	Harbormaster	1920	523
36/620	Kodiak No. 2	Community Teen Center	1849	405
36/622	Mission Road	Bayside Fire Hall	3082	892
36/608	Flats	Womens Bay Fire Hall	1979	271
36/605	Cape Chiniak	Chiniak Library	127	29
36/615	KI-South	Larsen Bay Community Hall	203	34
36/625	Old Harbor	Old Harbor Senior Center	138	30
36/635	Ouzinkie	Ouzinkie Community Center	128	41
36/345	Port Lions	Port Lions Community Building	223	31
			9649	2256
Absentee, questioned, personal rep, & by mail estimate				350
				2606
		UNOFFICIAL		27% voted

UNOFFICIAL

FINAL COUNT WILL BE **DETERMINED BY WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14** AS A RESULT OF THE CANVASS